

Membership Form

PERSONAL INFORMATION - * These lines must be completed as per the Society Act		
*Last Name	*Given Name	
*Physical Address	*Mailing Address (if it is a post office box)	
*City, Province	*Postal Code	
Phone Number(s): Cell:	Email Address	
Home:	Do you consent to receiving email on our mailouts? Yes	

Your information is protected under the Access to Information Act and the Privacy Act.

The personal information is only collected for The Adams River Salmon Society and will not to be used for any other purpose.

MEMBERSHIP FORM

We invite you to become a member of The Adams River Salmon Society. Membership fees are used for projects that maintain and enhance the education, recreation and conservation values of the Adams River within Roderick Haig-Brown Provincial Park.

MEMBERSHIPS	Lifetime Voting & Membership	One-time FEE of \$25.00 =	\$
DONATIONS – Tax receipts will be issued for donations over \$20.00		=	\$
Total		=	\$

Thank you for your support!

INFORMATION COLLECTION, USE AND DISCLOSURE - We are required to send out Annual General Meeting announcements.

By becoming a member of The Adams River Salmon Society, you must provide certain personal information which is added to our secure internal membership data base. The information contained in the data base can only be used for purposes related to The Adams River Salmon Society. We do not share any of your information with third parties without your consent. We many also use this information collected to send you membership communication material, research surveys and other correspondence. We will only send you this with your consent.

 Signature:
 Date:

 Please return this form to:
 Volunteer Coordinator at volunteers@salmonsociety.com
or by mail at: The Adams River Salmon Society PO Box 24034, Scotch Creek BC VOE 3L0

 For Administration to fill out:
 Membership Number _____, Date entered in data base _____, Date entered in List Serve _____ Paid

Completed by: _____